MATCH 443

COAST ARTILLERY TROPHY MATCH

300 yds, rapid fire, prone, SR-3 target, 20 shots

2017 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 167

Match Winner 5636 ZERR, RONALD L
EL PASO, TX - USA

Match 2nd 5565 LONG, KENNETH J
CONROE, TX - USA

Match 3rd 5400 ALWARD, DAVID B
CHESTER, MA - USA

Award Winners

HIGH MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE

1st 5586 - FRENZL, NEIL D
2nd 2515 - HARRISON, HARRY D, POL

HIGH MASTER / SER. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winn ers
1st 2542 - SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA REG
2nd 5561- SGT MOWRER, NICK , USARES

HIGH MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winn ers

1st 2535- SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
2nd 5611 - OCONNELL, JAMES S
3rd  2505- SCHWENT, JOHN T

MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners
1st 5252 - KRAFFT, W
MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E - Award Winners

1st 5522 - SSG FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA RES
2nd 5665 - SFC RAUTANEN, BRIAN , USAN/G

MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5721 - PITRE, GABRIELLE E

2nd 5034 - GEEL, JONA

3rd 5106 - BAUER, D

4th 5272 - MARIENTHAL, JEFF
MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5031- YOUNG,AS

COAST ARTILLERY TROPHY PLAQUE and $300

Geissele Automatics Products Certificate and $50

HM 200 - 12
MA 200 - 11
MA 200 - 10

EXPERT / POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5519 - SSG BONJOUR, JOHN , USARES
EXPERT / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners
1st 5395 - STRAYHORN, LARRY

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5002 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

1 HM 200 - 7 2535 - SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USA REG
2. HM 199 - 8 5611 - OCONNELL, JAMES S

3. HM 199 - 6 2505 - SCHWENT, JOHN T

4. HM 198 - 8 2600 - KING, THERON D

5. HM 198 - 7 5515 - POWERS, KONRAD

6. HM 198 - 7 5377 - KLAUER, TIMOTHY D

7. HM 197 - 12 5697 - LINDBLOM, JEFFREY

8. HM 197 - 5 5670 - SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
9. HM 197 - 3 5099 - KOZIKOWSKI, DAVID J
10. HM 196 - 9 5265 - SHEW, JONATHON "

11. HM 196 - 5 5018 - MCKENNA, LIAM E

12. HM 196 - 4 2619 - EDEN, MATTHEW J

13. HM 195 - 5 5478 - EDGARD, GLENN

14. HM 195 - 3 5477 - BORKON,AM

15. HM 194 - 4 5010 - HOLLIGER, JOHN E

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

HM 200 - 9
HM 200 - 9
HM 199 - 11
HM 199 - 6
HM 200 - 7
HM 199 - 8
HM 199 - 6
MA 196 - 2
MA 200 - 8
MA 199 - 9
MA 200 - 9
MA 198 - 7
MA 198 - 6
MA 198 - 5
MA 198 - 7
EX 199 - 7
EX 198 - 7
MK 197 - 5

35 AWARD POINTS

25 AWARD POINTS

- Award Winners

10 AWARD POINTS
9 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS
9 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS
9 AWARD POINTS
8 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS
9 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS
9 AWARD POINTS
8 AWARD POINTS
7 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

GS

GS
CJ

27 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)



MATCH 443

COAST ARTILLERY TROPHY MATCH

300 yds, rapid fire, prone, SR-3 target, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

194
194
193
193
193
192
192
192
191
190
187
176
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5403 -
2613 -
2549 -
5190 -
2585 -
2501 -
5480 -
5660 -
5718 -
5579 -
5704 -
2514 -

VAUGHN, JIM
WILSON, JOHN
HAGGLAND, CARL H
AGLE, EDWIN G
SATERN, STEVEN R
DUITSMAN, DANIEL R
KREBAUM, GREG
AUSSIEKER, MARK
BOWERS, BILL
WILLIAMS, JAMEY
LEWIS, KERRI K
LEWIS, LESLIE D

HIGH MASTER / SER. SERVICE RIFLE

© © N o O WD P

NRNNRNNRRRRRR R B B
AW DNDMEOOV®®NOOOMWDPREO

HIGH MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
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HM
HM
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HM
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199
199
198
198
198
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
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194
192
191
190
189
189
187
186

200
200
200
199
199
199
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198
198
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198
197
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195
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194
189
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2542 -
5561 -
5490 -
5681 -
2537 -
5679 -
5672 -
5476 -
2539 -
2528 -
2523 -
5737 -
5702 -
2543 -
2530 -
2552 -
2533 -
2538 -
2544 -
5505 -
5658 -
2540 -
2541 -
2596 -

5636 -
5586 -
2515 -
2536 -
2534 -
2594 -
5631 -
5639 -
5722 -
5700 -
5701 -
2553 -
5015 -
5241 -
5551 -
5589 -
2612 -
2599 -
5438 -

SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA REG
SGT MOWRER, NICK , USARES

LTC KLAWON, SCOTT D, USARES

SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL , USARES

SFC CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG

SPC STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES

MSG NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA N/G
SFC PROBST, JACOB , USARES

SFC PACE, WILLIAMT, USA REG

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG
MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G
SPC WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES
MSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG

PV2 GREENWOOD, FORREST , USA REG
SPC CONANT, VERNE , USAREG

SSG MORRIS, SEAN, USA RES

SGT DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA REG
SSG BAHTEN, DAVID , USA REG
SHIELDS, CODY A, USA REG

SSG GRANT, SCOTT M, USARES

COL TREHARNE, J R, USAN/G

SFC HESS, EVAN , USA REG

SPC ICHORD, LANE , USAREG

MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES

ZERR, RONALD L

FRENZL, NEIL D

HARRISON, HARRY D, POL

SGM CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG
SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG
GILL, ROBERT

PAUL, TERRENCE

HOULE, NORMAN G

HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W

CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H

CULPEPPER, BROOKE

PILATO, MARC

CASTLE, ALLEN L

LANKFORD, KENNETH

ADELSON, HUGO B

HEMPELMANN, FRITZ

COPSEY, ROGER

DOOLEY, WILLIAM R

BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T

CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.

SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.
SER.

CIV.
CIV.
POL
SER
SER
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE

SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE
SERVICE RIFLE

MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE

. MATCH RIFLE
. MATCH RIFLE
. MATCH RIFLE

MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE

27 - Entries

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

24 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

24 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

)



Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

187 - 4
187 - 2
187

170 - 1
20 -1

5645 -
2504 -
5025 -
5486 -
5640 -

MATCH 443

COAST ARTILLERY TROPHY MATCH

300 yds, rapid fire, prone, SR-3 target, 20 shots

SCHIELTZ, JAMES P
JONES, JACK G
SMITH, RAYMOND C
RETTMER, LUKE
HOULE, NORMAN J

MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
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MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E

SSG FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USARES
SFC RAUTANEN, BRIAN , USAN/G
MSGT HICKS, DONNIE R, USAF N/G
SGM JONES, MICHAEL E, USAN/G

CDR EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG
TSGT JONES, EVAN B, USAF N/G

SGM WITHUS, DOUGLAS , USARES
SPC LOWE, DANIEL P, USA REG

MAJ ABBE, SAMUEL , USAF REG

SFC HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G
TSGT STERN, J B, USAF N/G

PV2 RICHARDSON V, SAMUEL M, USA RES
TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF REG
MAJ GRIMM, AARON , USA N/G

CDR MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
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MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MU
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

200
200
200
198
198
198
197
197
197
196
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
191
191
191
189
189
187
180
180
173

200
199
199
198
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
195
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194
193
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5565 -
5400 -
5721 -
5034 -
5106 -
5272 -
5689 -
5607 -
5573 -
5674 -
2506 -
5111 -
5097 -
5599 -
5615 -
2620 -
5354 -
2509 -
5484 -
5364 -
5402 -
5653 -
5109 -
5108 -
5559 -
5443 -
5483 -
5107 -
5425 -
5383 -
5259 -
5578 -
5654 -
5217 -
5739 -

5522 -
5665 -
5493 -
5712 -
5694 -
5723 -
5692 -
2545 -
5720 -
2519 -
5625 -
2591 -
2614 -
2520 -
5603 -

LONG, KENNETH J
ALWARD, DAVID B
PITRE, GABRIELLE E
GEEL, JON A
BAUER, D
MARIENTHAL, JEFF
EDWARDS, ELI
LARKIN, MICHAEL F
CARR, TED
LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM
ORILLE, JIM
MANGES, MIKE
MAUCK, HAROLD
GRADO, RAMON
POWERS, JOHN D
EDEN, ROBERT E
JAMES, MICHAEL A

MCWHIRTER, CAMERON

BENTLER, GERALD L
COURTRIGHT, ERIC P
KRUPINSKY, ALEX
BARRANCO, MIKE
BENGTSON, TR
SCOTT,ALVINC
MINOGGIO, DAVID
BURKE, MICHAEL A
FLOWERS, SCOTT A
SPICKARD, JOHN B
DIAZ, RAYMOND M
CHANCE, WALLACE L
WEHRMANN, SCOTT
BAKER, J B

WYATT, JOE E
SINGLETON, EARL
OVAERT, TIM

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

GS
GS

GS

GS
GS

GS
GS

GS
GS

GS

24 - Entries
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
35 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

19 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

)



MATCH 443

COAST ARTILLERY TROPHY MATCH

300 yds, rapid fire, prone, SR-3 target, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

MASTER /

16. MA 191
17. MA 189
18. MA 186
19. MA 185

POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E

4
5
1
1

5684 - WALTERS, MARK

2546 - SSG HUFF, MIKE, USA REG
2525 - CHOLAK, JOHN PAUL J, USA RES
5408 - FRATZKE, SCOTT A

MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE
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MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MU

196
191
189
187
185
183
180
143

MASTER /

o~ wN

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

198
197
196
196
195

2
4

P P PN WO

5252 - KRAFFT, W

5498 - LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M

5693 - STOWE, HOLLY

5574 - GULLEY,AJ

5366 - ROHMANN, MARK W

5211 - KIMBLE, FRANK

5592 - CAPT PASCUAL, FRANK , NAVY RES
2548 - WILSON, JEFFREY

POL. MATCH RIFLE

7
5
6
5
5

5031 - YOUNG,AS

5451 - LECORRE, JASON B

5609 - MILLER, MICHAEL

2510 - PTL PERKINS, AARON , POL
5556 - SUTHERLAND, BRAD

EXPERT / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
198 - 7
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EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

195
195
195
194
189
186
186
180
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5395 - STRAYHORN, LARRY
5746 - WALKER, ZACHARIAH B
5673 - REYNOLDS, CHARLES
5370 - UNDERWOOD, R D

5376 - LENDZINSKI, MATTHEW J
5538 - FELICIANO, JOSE A

2550 - CATO, ALEXANDRA M
2598 - PHILLIPS, ROBERT L
5548 - DESKIS, MARK C

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

POL. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

EXPERT / POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE
199 - 7

N o gD

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

198
198
198
192
192
170

MARKSMAN
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MK
MK
MK
Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
SS

197
196
193
190
190
188
183
180
173
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5519 - SSG BONJOUR, JOHN , USARES
5539 - MAJ CALDERON, VICTOR , USAN/G
5750 - SGT COBOSCO, AARON M, USAN/G
5105 - WARMKER, DAVID K

5643 - STRAHAN, MARK

5520 - LTC BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USARES
5491 - PHILLIPS, BOB W

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE

- SHARPSHOOTER / SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

N NN P W Ww oG

5002 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

2521 - TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA RES
5409 - HUGHES, TIMOTHY

5012 - HURST, STEPHEN F

5628 - CISCO, ROBERT W

2587 - MILLER, DOUGLAS R

5508 - DALEY, SEAN

5540 - SGM BONILLA, JOSE O, USAN/G
5634 - CISCO, THOMAS S

Complete Competitor Ranking

Eal R o

HM
MA
MA
HM

200
200
200
200

12
11
10
9

5636 - ZERR, RONALD L
5565 - LONG, KENNETH J
5400 - ALWARD, DAVID B
5586 - FRENZL, NEIL D

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

w s 0 o0

n

GS

GS

GS
GS

C,w,J
GS

GS

19 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

5 - Entries
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

9 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

9 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle



MATCH 443

COAST ARTILLERY TROPHY MATCH

300 yds, rapid fire, prone, SR-3 target, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

© © N o

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

44.
45.
46.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
EX
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
EX
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
EX
MA
HM
MA
EX
HM
HM
MA
EX
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
HM
MK
MA
MA
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
MA
MK
HM

200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196

9
9
8
7

O O N N N 0 o ©

B
o O

A OO0 U1 O O O N N N N NN NN 00 o o

=
N

N N © © © ©O N W W S DM oo ool ool OO O ©

5721 -
2515 -
5522 -
2535 -
2536 -
2534 -
2542 -
5665 -
5611 -
5493 -
55109 -
2594 -
5631 -
5561 -
25065 -
5639 -
5722 -
5539 -
5490 -
2600 -
5700 -
5034 -
5515 -
5712 -
5701 -
5395 -
5031 -
5377 -
5106 -
5750 -
2553 -
5681 -
5272 -
5105 -
2537 -
5697 -
5679 -
5694 -
5672 -
56809 -
5723 -
5451 -
5670 -
5002 -
5607 -
5692 -
5573 -
5015 -
5099 -
5241 -
5476 -
5265 -
2545 -
5720 -
2521 -
2539 -

PITRE, GABRIELLE E

HARRISON, HARRY D, POL

SSG FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USARES
SFC BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG

SGM CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG
SFC GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USAREG
SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA REG

SFC RAUTANEN, BRIAN , USA N/G
OCONNELL, JAMES S

MSGT HICKS, DONNIE R, USAF N/G
SSG BONJOUR, JOHN , USARES
GILL, ROBERT

PAUL, TERRENCE

SGT MOWRER, NICK , USARES
SCHWENT, JOHN T

HOULE, NORMAN G

HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W

MAJ CALDERON, VICTOR , USAN/G
LTC KLAWON, SCOTT D, USARES
KING, THERON D

CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H

GEEL, JONA

POWERS, KONRAD

SGM JONES, MICHAEL E, USA N/G
CULPEPPER, BROOKE
STRAYHORN, LARRY

YOUNG,AS

KLAUER, TIMOTHY D

BAUER, D

SGT COBOSCO, AARON M, USA N/G
PILATO, MARC

SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL , USARES
MARIENTHAL, JEFF

WARMKER, DAVID K

SFC CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG
LINDBLOM, JEFFREY

SPC STEPHENS, KEITHA, USA RES
CDR EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG

MSG NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA N/G

EDWARDS, ELI

TSGT JONES, EVAN B, USAF N/G
LECORRE, JASON B
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

LARKIN, MICHAEL F

SGM WITHUS, DOUGLAS , USARES
CARR, TED

CASTLE, ALLEN L

KOZIKOWSKI, DAVID J
LANKFORD, KENNETH

SFC PROBST, JACOB , USARES
SHEW, JONATHON "

SPC LOWE, DANIEL P, USA REG
MAJ ABBE, SAMUEL , USAF REG
TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA RES
SFC PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
SER. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

C,w,J

GS

GS

GS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)



MATCH 443

COAST ARTILLERY TROPHY MATCH

300 yds, rapid fire, prone, SR-3 target, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

7.
78.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114
115.
116.

MA
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
MA
MA
HM
HM
MA
EX
HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
EX
HM
EX
HM
MA
MA
HM
EX
HM
MA
MA
HM
MU
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MK
HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
HM
EX
HM

196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
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2519 -
2528 -
5609 -
5018 -
2510 -
2619 -
2523 -
5737 -
5702 -
5625 -
5674 -
5252 -
2543 -
5551 -
2506 -
5746 -
5589 -
5556 -
5111 -
5478 -
2591 -
5097 -
2530 -
2614 -
5673 -
5477 -
5370 -
2612 -
5599 -
5615 -
2552 -
5376 -
5010 -
2620 -
5354 -
2533 -
2509 -
5403 -
2599 -
2520 -
2613 -
5484 -
2549 -
5603 -
5364 -
5402 -
5409 -
5190 -
5653 -
2585 -
5109 -
5108 -
5559 -
2501 -
5643 -
5480 -

SFC HESTER, MICHAELA, USA N/G
SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAREG
MILLER, MICHAEL

MCKENNA, LIAM E

PTL PERKINS, AARON , POL

EDEN, MATTHEW J

MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G
SPC WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES
MSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG
TSGT STERN, J B, USAF N/G
LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM

KRAFFT, W

PV2 GREENWOOD, FORREST , USA REG
ADELSON, HUGO B

ORILLE, JIM

WALKER, ZACHARIAH B

HEMPELMANN, FRITZ

SUTHERLAND, BRAD

MANGES, MIKE

EDGARD, GLENN

PV2 RICHARDSON V, SAMUEL M, USA RES
MAUCK, HAROLD

SPC CONANT, VERNE , USAREG
TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF REG
REYNOLDS, CHARLES

BORKON, AM

UNDERWOOD, R D

COPSEY, ROGER

GRADO, RAMON

POWERS, JOHN D

SSG MORRIS, SEAN, USA RES
LENDZINSKI, MATTHEW J

HOLLIGER, JOHN E

EDEN, ROBERT E

JAMES, MICHAEL A

SGT DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA REG
MCWHIRTER, CAMERON

VAUGHN, JIM

DOOLEY, WILLIAM R

MAJ GRIMM, AARON , USA N/G
WILSON, JOHN

BENTLER, GERALD L

HAGGLAND, CARL H

CDR MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
COURTRIGHT, ERIC P

KRUPINSKY, ALEX

HUGHES, TIMOTHY

AGLE, EDWIN G

BARRANCO, MIKE

SATERN, STEVEN R

BENGTSON, TR

SCOTT,ALVIN C

MINOGGIO, DAVID

DUITSMAN, DANIEL R

STRAHAN, MARK

KREBAUM, GREG

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

GS
CJ

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS
GS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)



MATCH 443

COAST ARTILLERY TROPHY MATCH

300 yds, rapid fire, prone, SR-3 target, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

117. HM 192 - 2 5660 - AUSSIEKER, MARK
118. Ex 192 - 1 5520 - LTC BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES
119. HM 192 - 1 2538 - SSG BAHTEN, DAVID , USA REG
120. mA 192 - 1 5443 - BURKE, MICHAEL A
121. mA 191 - 4 5498 - LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M
122. mA 191 - 4 5684 - WALTERS, MARK
123. mA 191 - 3 5483 - FLOWERS, SCOTTA
124, HM 191 - 3 2544 - SHIELDS, CODY A, USA REG
125. mA 191 - 3 5107 - SPICKARD, JOHN B
126. mMA 191 - 2 5425 - DIAZ, RAYMOND M
127. HM 191 - 1 5718 - BOWERS, BILL
128. HM 190 - 6 5579 - WILLIAMS, JAMEY
129. HM 190 - 3 5505 - SSG GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES
130. ss 190 - 3 5012 - HURST, STEPHEN F
131. ss 190 - 3 5628 - CISCO, ROBERT W
132. MA 189 - 5 5693 - STOWE, HOLLY
133. HM 189 - 5 5438 - BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T
134. mMA 189 - 5 2546 - SSG HUFF, MIKE, USA REG
135. mMA 189 - 3 5383 - CHANCE, WALLACE L
136. MA 189 - 1 5259 - WEHRMANN, SCOTT

HM 189 - 1 5658 - COL TREHARNE, J R, USA N/G
138. EX 189 -1 5538 - FELICIANO, JOSE A
139. HM 189 - 1 2540 - SFC HESS, EVAN , USA REG
140. ss 188 - 1 2587 - MILLER, DOUGLAS R
141. HM 187 - 4 5645 - SCHIELTZ, JAMES P
142. mMA 187 - 3 5574 - GULLEY,AJ
143. HM 187 - 2 2504 - JONES, JACK G
144. mMA 187 - 2 5578 - BAKER, JB
145. HM 187 - 1 2541 - SPC ICHORD, LANE , USAREG
146. HM 187 - 1 5704 - LEWIS, KERRI K

147. HM 187 5025 - SMITH, RAYMOND C

148. EX 186 - 3 2550 - CATO, ALEXANDRA M

149. HM 186 - 2 2596 - MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES
150. EX 186 - 2 2598 - PHILLIPS, ROBERT L

151. mMA 186 - 1 2525 - CHOLAK, JOHN PAUL J, USA RES
152. mMA 185 - 2 5366 - ROHMANN, MARK W

153. MA 185 - 1 5408 - FRATZKE, SCOTTA

154. ss 183 - 2 5508 - DALEY, SEAN

155. mA 183 - 1 5211 - KIMBLE, FRANK

156. mMA 180 - 2 5654 - WYATT, JOE E

157. mMA 180 - 2 5217 - SINGLETON, EARL

158. ss 180 - 2 5540 - SGM BONILLA, JOSE O, USAN/G
159. mMA 180 - 1 5592 - CAPT PASCUAL, FRANK , NAVY RES
160. Ex 180 - 1 5548 - DESKIS, MARK C

161. HM 176 - 2 2514 - LEWIS, LESLIE D

162. ss 173 - 2 5634 - CISCO, THOMAS S

163. mMA 173 5739 - OVAERT, TIM

164. Ex 170 - 1 5491 - PHILLIPS, BOB W

165. HM 170 - 1 5486 - RETTMER, LUKE

166. Mu 143 - 1 2548 - WILSON, JEFFREY

167. HM 20 - 1 5640 - HOULE, NORMAN J

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

GS
GS

GS

GS

GS

C,w,J

GS

GS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle



